Delta Lake
Irrigation District
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Any information requests involving research must be made in writing. Request should provide your
name, company name (if any), mailing address and telephone number. Payment is required prior to

release of data

Service
Office
Title Certificate (per property)
Research Fee (min. 30 min.)
(Research includes easment/ROW/deeds)

District Maps

Large 24x36 (black/white)

Large 24x36 Aerial (non-custom color)
Small 11x17 (black/white)

8 1/2 x 11 with aerial

11x17 with aerial

Custom District Maps

Maps are customized, there is a 2-3 day processing time frame and a set-up fee. Maps includes irrigation lines, valves, drains etc.

Large 24x36 (color)
Set-up fee

Computer History/Printouts/Copies (any printed material)
Paper Copies per Page

Additional Paper Copies

Paper to Electronic Format (per file)

Troy Allen
General Manager
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Rate

10.00
15.00

5.00
25.00
3.00
3.00
5.00

25.00
25.00

1.00
0.25
5.00
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Typewritten Text
Troy Allen
General Manager




