

Any information requests involving research must be made in writing. Request should provide your name, company name (if any), mailing address and telephone number. Payment is required prior to release of data

Service		Rate
Office		
Title Certificate (per property)	\$	10.00
Research Fee (min. 30 min.)	\$	15.00
(Research includes easment/ROW/deeds)		
District Maps		
Large 24x36 (black/white)	\$	5.00
Large 24x36 Aerial (non-custom color)	\$	25.00
Small 11x17 (black/white)	\$	3.00
8 1/2 x 11 with aerial	\$	3.00
11x17 with aerial	\$	5.00
Custom District Maps		
Maps are customized, there is a 2-3 day processing time fram	e and a set-up fee. Maps includes irrigation line.	s, valves, drains etc.
Large 24x36 (color)	\$	25.00
Set-up fee	\$	25.00
Computer History/Printouts/Copies (any pri	nted material)	
Paper Copies per Page	\$	1.00
Additional Paper Copies	\$	0.25
Paper to Electronic Format (per file)	\$	5.00

Troy Allen General Manager